
Falkenberg Classic 2019
FMK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at
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Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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22 September 2019
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Klass 4 Std, -65 över 1000cc + Std 66-71 upp till 1600cc - Race 2

198Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

12 CT12/17 GKjell Wallin 55.628Arden Mini Cooper S Mk2 17 16:12.1506 116.02
75 CT9 FLars Bryntesson 1:01.243Volvo Amazon (122S) 17 16:50.2168 105.08
20 CT10 FBengt Qvist 58.585Ford Mustang 17 16:51.70111 111.48
791 GT15/20 GJonas Kullgren 56.643SAAB Sonett V4 17 17:01.49410 110.41
61 CT8 FKenneth Rydh 59.240Ford Cortina GT 17 17:06.67310 109.86
47 CT7 FLennart Henjer 57.344Morris Cooper S 16 17:03.2742 103.74

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

75 Lars Bryntesson1 11 Volvo Amazon (122S)1
12 Kjell Wallin12 17 Arden Mini Cooper S Mk22

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

47 Lennart Henjer Morris Cooper S57.344 13:22:3421
12 Kjell Wallin Arden Mini Cooper S Mk257.167 13:23:4032
12 Kjell Wallin Arden Mini Cooper S Mk257.035 13:24:3743
12 Kjell Wallin Arden Mini Cooper S Mk256.531 13:25:3354
12 Kjell Wallin Arden Mini Cooper S Mk255.628 13:26:2965

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

83 CT9 FPer Olav Kilen 1:00.090 12 110.41Volvo Amazon (122S)
61 CT8 FKenneth Rydh 59.240 10 112.00Ford Cortina GT
47 CT7 FLennart Henjer 57.344 2 115.70Morris Cooper S
90 CT10 FClaes Paulsson 57.588 17 115.21Ford Galaxie
791 GT15/20 GJonas Kullgren 56.643 10 117.13SAAB Sonett V4
12 CT12/17 GKjell Wallin 55.628 6 119.27Arden Mini Cooper S Mk2

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1175 Lars Bryntesson Volvo Amazon (122S)1
612 Kjell Wallin Arden Mini Cooper S Mk22
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